
Open Tues - Sun from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm, the Nature 
Center Exhibit Gallery offers a fun, interactive experience 
for all ages. Free. 

Located in the Exhibit Gallery, Tue - Sun, 9 am to 3 pm. 
Gifts, apparel & more.  

The Lizard Lounge is open Tue-Sun, 9 am to 3 pm, subject 
to availability. No food for sale. Free WiFi. 

Trails are open every day from dawn to dusk. Before you 
come, check the weather report for high temperatures or 
flash flood warnings. Bring water, walking shoes, a hat, 
sunscreen, and bug repellent. 

 

7050 Wetlands Park Lane 
Las Vegas, NV 89122 

(702) 455-7522 
wetlands@clarkcountynv.gov 

www.ccwetlandspark.com 

rev .1/31/2024 

Wed 

Sat 

Sat 

4/3 

4/6 

4/6 

10 am 

10 am 

10 am 

Wetlands Explorers* 

Art Workshop* 

Feederwatch 

Sun 

Sun 

Wed 

Sat 

Sat 

4/7 

4/7 

4/10 

4/13 

4/13 

10 am 

11 am 

11 am 

9 am 

12pm 

Feederwatch 

Watercolor for Kids* 

Nature Tales                

Wetlands: Hands On* 

Art Reception 

Sun 

Wed 

Sat 

Sat 

4/14 

4/17 

4/20 

4/20 

9 am 

10 am 

8 am 

10 am 

Discovery Walk* 

Wetlands Explorers* 

Discovery Walk: Birds* 

Feederwatch 

Sun 

Sun 

Sat 

4/21 

4/21 

4/27 

10 am 

12:30 pm 

9 am 

Feederwatch 

Critters & Crafts*      

Bioblast 

Sun 4/28 10 am Wetlands Explorers* 

* Advance signup required. 

S. Glennie © Wetlands  

Commissioner  

Jim Gibson 

Saturday, April 27 

Visit the Spotlight on Nature Gallery (SONG) from 
March 2 through April 25 to view beautifully                              
handcrafted, quilted fabrics inspired by desert                 
habitats. Opening reception will be hosted on April 
13 from 12pm to 2pm. Brought to you by Art Quilt-
ers ETC. Learn more about Art Quilters ETC by visit-
ing their website, dqnv.org. 

https://www.dqnv.org/art-quilts-etc.html


Young adventurers explore the Park and learn about 
plants and animals outdoors in the Clark County 
Wetlands Park Nature Preserve! 
Parental participation required. Fee discounted after 
three classes! Advance signup required. 

day  date  time  ages  fee 

Buzzin’ for Bugs 
Wed April 3 10 am – 11:30 am 4-8 $5 

Flower Fun 
Wed April 17 10 am – 11:30 am 4-8 $5 

Busy Beavers 
Sun April 28 10 am – 11:30 am 4-8 $5 

Nature-themed story and craft programs. Walk in. 

day  date  time  ages  fee 

Flowers 
Wed April 10 11 am – 12 pm All Free 

Join a park nature guide for a themed walk to 
experience Wetlands Park in an inspiring way. 
Advance signup required. 

day  date  time                             ages     fee 
Is it edible? 

 Sun April 14 9 am - 11 am All $5 

Java Jaunt Birding 

 Sat April 20 8 am - 10 am 10+ $5 

Experience nature through art and have fun while 
learning kid-friendly watercolor painting and 
drawing skills. Theme: Tortoises.                                     
All supplies provided. Advance signup required.  

day  date  time  Ages Fee 

Sun April 7 11 am – 12 pm     4-17 $5 

Join the Wetlands Park 2024 artist in residence (AIR)
to create Wetlands inspired art! More information 
coming soon. Time may be subject to change. 
Advance signup required. 

day  date  time  ages  fee 

Sat April 6 10 am – 12 pm TBA      TBA 

Live animal encounters with a lesson and craft. 
Theme: Tortoises. Advance signup required. 

day  date  time  ages  fee 

Sun April 21 12:30 pm – 2 pm 4+     $10   

Volunteers of all ages participate in outdoor 
stewardship projects.  
Sign up at: who.ccwetlandspark.com  

day  date  time  ages   

Sat April 13 9 am—11 am All   

A walk in nature is better than a 
treadmill! Walk when you like and 
add your individual mileage to the 
group “migration.” Log your hours 
and earn rewards at 
walkers.ccwetlandspark.com. 

  

Wetlands Park welcomes people of all abilities. If 
you are in need of a program modification, please 
call (702) 455-7522 two weeks prior to the program. 

Wetlands Explorers: Busy Beavers | Photo by Philip Martini 

© Wetlands  

© Wetlands  

© Wetlands  

S. Glennie © Wetlands  

https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/nvclarkctywt.wsc/search.html?Action=Start&SubAction=&_csrf_token=zO0P7303221B3Z372F4S2T495U4M6E6C1G5O5Y5S5K07624T5O5A006T4N5D661D5Q4I584C1W734Y595F045U4H5I6I1A6X4L556D0P68615I560K024O6D59066V4M6M&keyword=WP+Explorers&keywor
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/nvclarkctywt.wsc/search.html?location=WPPK&mod=AR&keyword=walk
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/nvclarkctywt.wsc/iteminfo.html?Module=AR&FMID=173675666
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/nvclarkctywt.wsc/search.html?Action=Start&SubAction=&_csrf_token=43dc928c7a06317e21254992367880db690d26e6ba3ed8f6196f772731163720&keyword=WP&keywordoption=Match+One&primarycode=&endmonth=&grade=&instructor=&dayoption=All&ti
https://web2.myvscloud.com/wbwsc/nvclarkctywt.wsc/iteminfo.html?Module=AR&FMID=173678958
https://www.clarkcountynv.gov/government/departments/parks___recreation/wetlands_park/who.php

