# CLARK COUNTY WETLANDS PARK

**EVENTS** 



Saturday, April 27 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Birds and more!

Celebrate World Migratory Bird Day and learn about the plants & animals of Wetlands Park!



Jim Gibson

Science stations, games & activities. Fun for all ages. Free, no registration.

#### ONGOING

#### **EXHIBIT GALLERY**

Open Tues - Sun from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm, the Nature Center Exhibit Gallery offers a fun, interactive experience for all ages. Free.

#### NATURE STORE

Located in the Exhibit Gallery, Tue - Sun, 9 am to 3 pm. Gifts, apparel & more.

#### LIZARD LOUNGE

The Lizard Lounge is open Tue-Sun, 9 am to 3 pm, subject to availability. No food for sale. Free WiFi.

#### VISITING THE PARK

Trails are open every day from dawn to dusk. Before you come, check the weather report for high temperatures or flash flood warnings. **Bring water**, walking shoes, a hat, sunscreen, and bug repellent.

#### PROGRAMS AT A GLANCE

#### **APRIL 2024**

WED	4/3	10 AM	WETLANDS EXPLORERS*
SAT	4/6	10 AM	ART WORKSHOP*
SAT	4/6	10 AM	FEEDERWATCH
SUN	4/7	10 AM	FEEDERWATCH
Sun	4/7	11 AM	WATERCOLOR FOR KIDS*
WED	4/10	11 AM	NATURE TALES
SAT	4/13	9 AM	WETLANDS: HANDS ON*
SAT	4/13	12PM	ART RECEPTION
Sun	4/14	9 AM	DISCOVERY WALK*
WED	4/17	10 AM	WETLANDS EXPLORERS*
SAT	4/20	8 AM	DISCOVERY WALK: BIRDS*
SAT	4/20	10 AM	FEEDERWATCH
Sun	4/21	10 AM	FEEDERWATCH
Sun	4/21	12:30 PM	CRITTERS & CRAFTS*
SAT	4/27	9 AM	BIOBLAST
Sun	4/28	10 AM	WETLANDS EXPLORERS*

<sup>\*</sup> Advance signup required.

### ART IN THE PARK ART QUILT EXHIBITION:

Visit the Spotlight on Nature Gallery (SONG) from March 2 through April 25 to view beautifully handcrafted, quilted fabrics inspired by desert habitats. Opening reception will be hosted on April 13 from 12pm to 2pm. Brought to you by Art Quilters ETC. Learn more about Art Quilters ETC by visiting their website, dqnv.org.





ClarkCountyNV.Gov/parks ccparks@ClarkCountyNV.gov





## CLARK COUNTY WETLANDS PARK

7050 Wetlands Park Lane Las Vegas, NV 89122 (702) 455-7522 wetlands@clarkcountynv.gov

www.ccwetlandspark.com

#### **FAMILY PROGRAMS**

#### **WETLANDS EXPLORERS**

Young adventurers explore the Park and learn about plants and animals outdoors in the Clark County Wetlands Park Nature Preserve!

Parental participation required. Fee discounted after three classes! *Advance signup required*.

DAY	DATE	TIME	AGES	FEE
Buzzir	n' for Bu	GS		
WED	APRIL 3	10 AM - 11:30 AM	4-8	\$5
	ER FUN APRIL 17	10 AM - 11:30 AM	4-8	\$5
Busy E	BEAVERS			
Sun	APRIL 28	10 AM - 11:30 AM	4-8	\$5



#### **NATURE TALES**

Nature-themed story and craft programs. Walk in.

DAY	DATE	TIME		AGES	FEE
FLOWE	ERS				
WED	APRIL 2	10 11 AM	– 12 PM	ALL	FREE



#### WALKS

#### **DISCOVERY WALKS**

Join a park nature guide for a themed walk to experience Wetlands Park in an inspiring way. *Advance signup required*.

DAY	DATE	TIME	AGES	FEE
IS IT E	DIBLE?			
Sun	APRIL :	14 9 AM - 11 AM	ALL	\$5
JAVA .	Jaunt B	IRDING		
SAT	APRIL 2	20 8 AM - 10 AM	10+	\$5

#### STUDIO WP ART PROGRAMS

#### WATERCOLOR FOR KIDS

Experience nature through art and have fun while learning kid-friendly watercolor painting and drawing skills. Theme: Tortoises.

All supplies provided. Advance signup required.

DAY	DATE	TIME	AGES	FEE
Sun	APRIL 7	11 AM - 12 PM	4-17	\$5



#### **AIR WORKSHOP**

Join the Wetlands Park 2024 artist in residence (AIR) to create Wetlands inspired art! More information coming soon. Time may be subject to change. *Advance signup required*.

DAY	DATE	TIME	AGES	FEE
SAT	April 6	10 AM - 12 PM	TBA	TBA

#### CRITTERS & CRAFTS

Live animal encounters with a lesson and craft. Theme: Tortoises. *Advance signup required*.

DAY	DATE	TIME	AGES	FEE	
SUN	April 21	12:30 pm – 2 pm	4+	\$10	



#### GET INVOLVED

#### **WETLANDS: HANDS ON!**

Volunteers of all ages participate in outdoor stewardship projects.

Sign up at: who.ccwetlandspark.com

DAY	DATE	TIME	AGES
SAT	APRIL 1	3 9 AM—11 AM	All



#### **WETLANDS WALKERS**

A walk in nature is better than a treadmill! Walk when you like and add your individual mileage to the group "migration." Log your hours and earn rewards at



walkers.ccwetlandspark.com.

Wetlands Park welcomes people of all abilities. If you are in need of a program modification, please call (702) 455-7522 two weeks prior to the program.